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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk Laps Gap B.Lap

1 23 GLOAGUEN  Manon 16 26.701

2 16 FADET Carla 16 +0.076 26.699

3 14 COZZOLINO Kelly 16 +2.575 26.849

4 19 HONORE Aurélie 16 +3.258 26.852

5 3 TROIN Jennifer 16 +9.118 27.278

6 7 BONIFASSI Julie 16 +10.702 27.005

7 20 TOULOUMBADJIAN Emma 16 +11.100 27.090

8 18 TUTAVAE Alexia 16 +13.464 27.397

9 15 TOBIET MEAUNE Solène 16 +14.668 26.956

10 21 GAVILLET Lou 16 +21.128 27.437

11 17 GAVILLET Léonie 16 +24.886 27.805

12 24 AKBASLI Alexandra 16 +26.668 27.645
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

Hour Lap Time

  3  TROIN Jennifer  

1 START

6 3 2.698

18 3 32.273 1 29.575

30 3 1:00.492 2 28.219

42 3 1:28.130 3 27.638

54 3 1:55.717 4 27.587

66 3 2:23.455 5 27.738

78 3 2:51.275 6 27.820

90 3 3:18.630 7 27.355

102 3 3:45.963 8 27.333

114 3 4:13.251 9 27.288

126 3 4:40.553 10 27.302

138 3 5:07.953 11 27.400

150 3 5:35.366 12 27.413

162 3 6:02.771 13 27.405

174 3 6:30.049 14 27.278

186 3 6:57.388 15 27.339

194 7:15.083 FINISH

199 3 7:25.303 16 27.915

  7  BONIFASSI Julie  

1 START

7 7 2.920

19 7 33.032 1 30.112

31 7 1:01.139 2 28.107

43 7 1:28.884 3 27.745

55 7 1:56.454 4 27.570

67 7 2:24.335 5 27.881

79 7 2:52.057 6 27.722

91 7 3:19.284 7 27.227

103 7 3:46.289 8 27.005

115 7 4:13.665 9 27.376

127 7 4:41.395 10 27.730

139 7 5:08.982 11 27.587

151 7 5:36.404 12 27.422

163 7 6:03.994 13 27.590

175 7 6:31.446 14 27.452

187 7 6:58.972 15 27.526

194 7:15.083 FINISH

200 7 7:26.887 16 27.915

  14  COZZOLINO Kelly  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

Hour Lap Time

5 14 2.499

16 14 31.666 1 29.167

28 14 59.933 2 28.267

40 14 1:27.143 3 27.210

52 14 1:54.326 4 27.183

64 14 2:21.338 5 27.012

76 14 2:48.433 6 27.095

88 14 3:15.313 7 26.880

100 14 3:42.199 8 26.886

112 14 4:09.157 9 26.958

124 14 4:36.502 10 27.345

136 14 5:03.595 11 27.093

148 14 5:30.559 12 26.964

160 14 5:57.454 13 26.895

172 14 6:24.606 14 27.152

184 14 6:51.455 15 26.849

194 7:15.083 FINISH

197 14 7:18.760 16 27.305

  15  TOBIET MEAUNE Solène  

1 START

8 15 3.132

22 15 33.803 1 30.671

34 15 1:02.194 2 28.391

46 15 1:30.829 3 28.635

58 15 1:58.454 4 27.625

70 15 2:26.135 5 27.681

82 15 2:53.952 6 27.817

94 15 3:21.716 7 27.764

106 15 3:49.251 8 27.535

118 15 4:16.207 9 26.956

130 15 4:43.786 10 27.579

142 15 5:11.500 11 27.714

154 15 5:39.058 12 27.558

166 15 6:07.117 13 28.059

178 15 6:34.721 14 27.604

190 15 7:02.311 15 27.590

194 7:15.083 FINISH

203 15 7:30.853 16 28.542

  16  FADET Carla  

1 START

3 16 1.920

15 16 30.443 1 28.523
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27 16 57.940 2 27.497

39 16 1:25.099 3 27.159

51 16 1:52.330 4 27.231

63 16 2:19.171 5 26.841

75 16 2:46.228 6 27.057

87 16 3:13.045 7 26.817

99 16 3:39.744 8 26.699

111 16 4:06.565 9 26.821

123 16 4:33.509 10 26.944

135 16 5:00.836 11 27.327

147 16 5:28.058 12 27.222

159 16 5:55.178 13 27.120

171 16 6:22.039 14 26.861

183 16 6:48.905 15 26.866

194 7:15.083 FINISH

196 16 7:16.261 16 27.356

  17  GAVILLET Léonie  

1 START

11 17 3.756

23 17 34.177 1 30.421

35 17 1:02.609 2 28.432

47 17 1:31.191 3 28.582

59 17 1:59.431 4 28.240

71 17 2:27.431 5 28.000

83 17 2:55.625 6 28.194

96 17 3:24.211 7 28.586

108 17 3:52.016 8 27.805

120 17 4:20.101 9 28.085

132 17 4:48.048 10 27.947

144 17 5:16.121 11 28.073

156 17 5:44.251 12 28.130

168 17 6:12.520 13 28.269

180 17 6:40.651 14 28.131

192 17 7:13.236 15 32.585

194 7:15.083 FINISH

205 17 7:41.071 16 27.835

  18  TUTAVAE Alexia  

1 START

10 18 3.521

21 18 33.565 1 30.044

33 18 1:01.959 2 28.394

45 18 1:30.290 3 28.331

57 18 1:57.851 4 27.561

69 18 2:25.510 5 27.659

81 18 2:53.115 6 27.605

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

Hour Lap Time

93 18 3:20.625 7 27.510

105 18 3:48.022 8 27.397

117 18 4:15.515 9 27.493

129 18 4:43.225 10 27.710

141 18 5:11.176 11 27.951

153 18 5:38.846 12 27.670

165 18 6:06.812 13 27.966

177 18 6:34.487 14 27.675

189 18 7:01.897 15 27.410

194 7:15.083 FINISH

202 18 7:29.649 16 27.752

  19  HONORE Aurélie  

1 START

4 19 2.313

17 19 32.044 1 29.731

29 19 1:00.154 2 28.110

41 19 1:27.688 3 27.534

53 19 1:54.678 4 26.990

65 19 2:21.668 5 26.990

77 19 2:48.724 6 27.056

89 19 3:15.696 7 26.972

101 19 3:42.675 8 26.979

113 19 4:09.527 9 26.852

125 19 4:37.048 10 27.521

137 19 5:04.301 11 27.253

149 19 5:31.481 12 27.180

161 19 5:58.522 13 27.041

173 19 6:25.420 14 26.898

185 19 6:52.413 15 26.993

194 7:15.083 FINISH

198 19 7:19.443 16 27.030

  20  TOULOUMBADJIAN Emma  

1 START

9 20 3.287

20 20 33.261 1 29.974

32 20 1:01.380 2 28.119

44 20 1:29.152 3 27.772

56 20 1:56.700 4 27.548

68 20 2:24.729 5 28.029

80 20 2:52.442 6 27.713

92 20 3:19.717 7 27.275

104 20 3:46.807 8 27.090

116 20 4:13.992 9 27.185

128 20 4:41.729 10 27.737

140 20 5:09.219 11 27.490
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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps
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152 20 5:36.755 12 27.536

164 20 6:04.196 13 27.441

176 20 6:31.897 14 27.701

188 20 6:59.313 15 27.416

194 7:15.083 FINISH

201 20 7:27.285 16 27.972

  21  GAVILLET Lou  

1 START

13 21 4.355

24 21 35.244 1 30.889

36 21 1:03.597 2 28.353

48 21 1:31.744 3 28.147

60 21 1:59.733 4 27.989

72 21 2:27.739 5 28.006

84 21 2:56.003 6 28.264

95 21 3:23.847 7 27.844

107 21 3:51.560 8 27.713

119 21 4:18.997 9 27.437

131 21 4:46.849 10 27.852

143 21 5:14.860 11 28.011

155 21 5:42.569 12 27.709

167 21 6:10.306 13 27.737

179 21 6:38.387 14 28.081

191 21 7:06.298 15 27.911

194 7:15.083 FINISH

204 21 7:37.313 16 31.015

  23  GLOAGUEN  Manon  

1 START

2 23 1.675

14 23 30.283 1 28.608

26 23 57.802 2 27.519

38 23 1:24.820 3 27.018

50 23 1:51.774 4 26.954

62 23 2:18.704 5 26.930

74 23 2:45.557 6 26.853

86 23 3:12.480 7 26.923

98 23 3:39.379 8 26.899

110 23 4:06.080 9 26.701

122 23 4:33.342 10 27.262

134 23 5:00.655 11 27.313

146 23 5:27.862 12 27.207

158 23 5:54.900 13 27.038

170 23 6:21.747 14 26.847

182 23 6:48.742 15 26.995

194 7:15.083 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

Hour Lap Time

195 23 7:16.185 16 27.443

  24  AKBASLI Alexandra  

1 START

12 24 4.201

25 24 35.443 1 31.242

37 24 1:04.448 2 29.005

49 24 1:32.093 3 27.645

61 24 1:59.909 4 27.816

73 24 2:27.957 5 28.048

85 24 2:56.200 6 28.243

97 24 3:24.404 7 28.204

109 24 3:52.344 8 27.940

121 24 4:20.301 9 27.957

133 24 4:48.345 10 28.044

145 24 5:16.357 11 28.012

157 24 5:44.455 12 28.098

169 24 6:12.983 13 28.528

181 24 6:40.801 14 27.818

193 24 7:14.676 15 33.875

194 7:15.083 FINISH

206 24 7:42.853 16 28.177


